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RIPRAP DITCH FOR EROSION PROTECTION

SPECIAL DETAILS
              

              

              

              

S

FILTER FABRIC FOR

USE WITH RIPRAP

CASE 1

(SECTION 282)

(DITCH)

(*); (SECTION 281)

(**) BEDDING MATERIAL

CASE 2

(CULVERT & SLOPE)

1

D
E
P

T
H

SEE CROSS SECTIONS

FORE SLOPE VARIES

SECTION A-A

(CULVERT OUTLET-RIPRAP APRON)

FOR LENGTH

SEE DRAINAGE PLANS 

STONE DUMPED RIPRAP

BEDDING MATERIAL

 

unless otherwise noted.

All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) 

units of horizontal displacement (V:H).

units of vertical displacement to

All slope ratios are expressed as

D
E
P

T
H

SEE CROSS SECTIONS FOR WIDTH

STONE DUMPED RIPRAP

FILTER FABRIC
BEDDING MATERIAL

SEE CROSS SECTIONS

FORE SLOPE VARIES

FILTER FABRIC

S
E

E
 

D
R

A
I
N

A
G

E
 

P
L

A
N

S

V
A

R
I
E
S

(OUTLET END RIPRAP APRON)

CASE 3

DEPTH

6"

12"

18"

24"

SIDE WIDTH

1:3 SLOPE 1:6 SLOPE

3.0’

4.5’

6.0’

1.5’

6.0’

9.0’

3.0’

12.0’

NOTE:

IN TRANSITIONAL AREAS, SIDE WIDTH WILL

VARY ACCORDING TO SIDE SLOPE

6"

12"

18"

24"

3.0’

4.5’

6.0’

1.5’

GRADATION MIN. THICKNESS
THICKNESS

BEDDING

10"

---

6"

8"

NOTES

THE RIPRAP MATERIAL SHALL CONFORM TO CLASS A OR CLASS B QUALITY.

FILTER FABRIC WILL BE PAID FOR AT THE CONTRACT UNIT PRICE

PER SQUARE YARD FOR FILTER FABRIC FOR USE WITH RIPRAP.

THE EXACT LENGTH, WIDTH AND DEPTH FOR RIPRAP PLACEMENT

WILL BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

A A

SEE CROSS SECTIONS

BACK SLOPE VARIES

FOR DITCH WIDTH

SEE CROSS SECTIONS

FOR DITCH WIDTH

SEE X-SECTIONS SIDE WIDTH

VARIES

DITCH WIDTH SIDE WIDTHSIDE WIDTH

SEE CROSS SECTIONS

FORE SLOPE VARIES

SEE CROSS SECTIONS

BACK SLOPE VARIES

SEE DRAINAGE PLANS FOR WIDTH

SEE DRAINAGE PLANS

VARIES
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